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Jeff Ewick, Compliance Branch E7  (317) 233-0676
Office of Water Quality - Compliance Section
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Aaron Deeter       (317) 691-1915
adeeter@idem.IN.gov

Andy Schmidt    (317) 691-1905
atschmid@idem.IN.gov

Becky Ruark    (317) 691-1909
bruark@idem.IN.gov

Northern Regional Office
Eddy  Depositar     (574) 245-4870
edeposit@idem.IN.gov

Jason Palin          (317) 504-0007
japalin@idem.IN.gov

Southeast Regional Office
Christina Sandlin  (812) 216-5646 
csandlin@idem.IN.gov

Rex Counterman  (317) 691-1914
rcounter@idem.IN.gov

Kevin Stark    (812) 525-9411
kstark@idem.IN.gov

Southwest Regional Office
Jeremy Ferguson  (812) 582-0696
jferguso@idem.IN.gov

Holly Zurcher    (317) 954-8028
hzurcher@idem.IN.gov

Northern Regional Office
Lynn Raisor          (317) 691-0099
lraisor@idem.IN.gov

Northwest Regional Office
Nick Ream          (219) 730-1691
nream@idem.IN.gov
Kelly Paulson     (219) 216-6168
KPaulson@idem.IN.gov
Miya Spratt   (219) 312-1266
mcspratt@idem.IN.gov

Southeast Regional Office
Andrew Dryden  (812) 530-0429
adryden@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief
Kim Rohr  
(317) 605-6489
KRohr@idem.IN.gov
Compliance Branch Chief
Jason House  
Office    (317) 233-0470
jahouse@idem.IN.gov
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Maggie Kroeger (219) 246-6148
mkroeger@idem.IN.gov


